Fremont Micro Devices                                                                                                                       FT34C04A
© 2016 Fremont Micro Devices Inc.                     Confidential Rev0.81                                FT34C04A-page1
4K I
2
C Serial EEPROM with Software Write Protection
FEATURES
 Low voltage and low power operations:
 FT34C04A: VCC = 1.7V to 3.6V, Industrial temperature range (-40℃ to 85℃).

SCL) VCC ≥ 2V  0.05 * VCC   V
Note: 1. VIL min and VIH max are reference only and are not tested.
ORDER CODE:
Circuit Type
Temp. Range
E: -40℃-85℃
Package
S: SOP8
T: TSSOP8
N: UDFN8
Packaging
B: Tube
T: Tape and Reel
HSF
R: RoHS
G: Green
FT34C04A – X X X - X
FMD C
on
fid
en
tia
l
Fremont Micro Devices                                                                                                                       FT34C04A
© 2016 Fremont Micro Devices Inc.                     Confidential Rev0.81                                FT34C04A-page19
ORDER INFORMATION
Package
Temperature
Range
Vcc HSF Packaging Order code
SOP8 -40℃-85℃ 1.7V-3.6V
RoHS
Tube FT34C04A-ESR-B
Tape and Reel FT34C04A-ESR-T
Green
Tube FT34C04A-ESG-B
Tape and Reel FT34C04A-ESG-T
TSSOP8 -40℃-85℃ 1.7V-3.6V
RoHS
Tube FT34C04A-ETR-B
Tape and Reel FT34C04A-ETR-T
Green
Tube FT34C04A-ETG-B
Tape and Reel FT34C04A-ETG-T
UDFN8 -40℃-85℃ 1.7V-3.6V
RoHS Tape and Reel FT34C04A-ENR-T
Green Tape and Reel FT34C04A-ENG-T
MARKING RULE
FT34C04A
①②③④⑤⑥
UDFN TSSOP8
34C04A
FT①②③④
SOP8
FT34C04A
①②③④⑤⑥
①②③④⑤⑥ for internal reference
FMD C
on
fid
en
tia
l
Fremont Micro Devices                                                                                                                       FT34C04A
© 2016 Fremont Micro Devices Inc.                     Confidential Rev0.81                                FT34C04A-page20
TSSOP8 PACKAGE OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
Symbol
Dimensions In Millimeters Dimensions In Inches